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Lap Running Order (1-10) Speed Rng Out OLL

80 134.244 37 2924 22 12 11 20 54 2 19 48 177
165 119.286 37 3248 54 12 24 6 77 8 19 9 114
267 123.294 36 321 24 19 12 54 48 20 11 9 271

# Car Driver Times Laps
Leaders (15)

1 20 Christopher Bell (P) 6 122
2 1 Ross Chastain 5 52
3 8 Kyle Busch 5 26
4 24 William Byron (P) 2 24
5 45 Tyler Reddick (P) 1 7
6 48 Alex Bowman (P) 1 6
7 54 Ty Gibbs 2 5
8 77 Carson Hocevar # 1 5
9 19 Martin Truex Jr. 1 5

10 6 Brad Keselowski 2 4
11 71 Zane Smith # 1 3
12 12 Ryan Blaney (P) 1 3
13 22 Joey Logano (P) 1 3
14 44 * JJ Yeley(i) 1 1
15 11 Denny Hamlin (P) 1 1

Tot.ToFromCar# Tot.ToFromCar#
Lead Changes (30)

Pole 20 1 21 21 16 77 172 176 5
1 44 22 22 1 17 1 177 202 26
2 20 23 72 50 18 8 203 203 1
3 24 73 82 10 19 1 204 204 1
4 11 83 83 1 20 8 205 210 6
5 22 84 86 3 21 45 211 217 7
6 24 87 100 14 22 20 218 218 1
7 54 101 101 1 23 6 219 219 1
8 8 102 105 4 24 8 220 224 5
9 20 106 141 36 25 1 225 225 1

10 12 142 144 3 26 8 226 235 10
11 20 145 145 1 27 1 236 238 3
12 71 146 148 3 28 6 239 241 3
13 20 149 161 13 29 19 242 246 5
14 48 162 167 6 30 1 247 267 21
15 54 168 171 4

Benef# From To Tot. Remarks
Cautions (10 for 47 Laps)

1 2 6 5 #4, 16, 21, 9, 84 Incident Backstretch
2 20 24 5 #5 Incident Turn 216
3 82 86 5 Stage 1 Conclusion99
4 99 104 6 #43 Spin Frontstretch
5 145 148 4 #31 Spin Turn 25
6 150 153 4 #7, 42 Incident Backstretch21
7 158 161 4 #2, 8 Incident Backstretch31
8 167 171 5 Stage 2 Conclusion31
9 237 241 5 #8 Incident Backstretch77

10 244 247 4 #77, 38, 14 Incident Backstretch47


